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REGISTRATION FEE (Non-refundable)  

 

 December 1
st
 – January 31

st  
$350.00 paid in full 

 February 1
st
 – May 31

st  
$450.00 paid in full 

 June 1
st 
– Until start date  $550.00 paid in full 

 

ACTIVITY / TECHNOLOGY FEE (Non-refundable) (Due at Registration)  

 

Grades K4 – 1
st 

$120 

 

TUITION 

K4* – 1
st
     

1
st
 Student** 2

nd 
Student 3

rd 
Student 4

th 
Student 

$5250 $4200 $3150 $3150 

*K4 (Four Day 

Program) 

   

1
st
 Student** 2

nd 
Student 3

rd 
Student 4

th 
Student 

$4250 $3400 $2550 $2550 

 

 

Any outstanding indebtedness for the current year (2015-2016) or any previous school year must 

be paid by June 1, 2016. No additional money for the 2016-2017 school year (over and above the 

registration fee and activity fee) will be accepted until account is cleared. 

 

**Oldest student is considered 1
st
 student.  

http://www.bethanychristianschool.com/

